
New Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Nistor Vasile (06/3817) 4 10 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferent Mihaita Robert (05/1039) 4 6 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cadar Ionut (06/4234) 4 5 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galetah Mariana (05/1044) 4 7 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nistor Antonio Andrei (06/3818) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rapini Riccardo (06/3354) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rapini Stefano (06/3353) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Nistor Vasile 06/3817 8 22 2,75

Ferent Mihaita Robert 05/1039 8 17 2,12

Cadar Ionut 06/4234 8 10 1,25

Galetah Mariana 05/1044 8 8 1,00

Nistor Antonio Andrei 06/3818 0 0 0,00

Rapini Riccardo 06/3354 0 0 0,00

Rapini Stefano 06/3353 0 0 0,00

Dante Remix

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Frequentini Simone (06/228) 4 11 4 11 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calin Marian Costel (06/2916) 4 7 4 3 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Andria Alessandro (06/229) 0 0 4 7 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bondi Paolo (06/1688) 4 1 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guerri Niccolo (06/4050) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Magnini Lorenzo (06/351) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Coppi Donatello (06/3270) 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Frequentini Simone 06/228 12 30 2,50

Calin Marian Costel 06/2916 12 15 1,25

D'Andria Alessandro 06/229 8 12 1,50

Bondi Paolo 06/1688 8 6 0,75

Guerri Niccolo 06/4050 2 1 0,50

Magnini Lorenzo 06/351 0 0 0,00

Coppi Donatello 06/3270 6 0 0,00

Freccette Zimbate

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Imperatori Edoardo (06/4019) 4 10 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lancini Andrea (06/4022) 4 5 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marini Gianni (06/3782) 4 9 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Branchi Alessandro (06/4136) 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aglietti Paolo (06/4024) 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Berdeglia Lorenzo (06/4025) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stopponi Francesco (06/4021) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stopponi Tommaso (06/4027) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Treghini Matteo (06/4020) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Imperatori Edoardo 06/4019 8 18 2,25

Lancini Andrea 06/4022 8 14 1,75

Marini Gianni 06/3782 8 13 1,62

Branchi Alessandro 06/4136 4 6 1,50

Aglietti Paolo 06/4024 4 2 0,50

Berdeglia Lorenzo 06/4025 0 0 0,00

Stopponi Francesco 06/4021 0 0 0,00

Stopponi Tommaso 06/4027 0 0 0,00

Treghini Matteo 06/4020 0 0 0,00

Call Of Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Dringoli Andrea (06/3278) 2 6 2 3 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cini Sergio (06/202) 4 10 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Botarelli Daniele (06/3281) 2 0 2 3 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Coradeschi Mauro (06/939) 2 0 2 3 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moretti Thomas (06/3280) 2 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Landi Stefano (06/3282) 2 1 4 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bonelli Michele Andrea (06/3715) 2 1 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dringoli Andrea 06/3278 8 21 2,62

Cini Sergio 06/202 6 10 1,67

Botarelli Daniele 06/3281 8 9 1,12

Coradeschi Mauro 06/939 8 8 1,00

Moretti Thomas 06/3280 4 7 1,75

Landi Stefano 06/3282 8 7 0,88

Bonelli Michele Andrea 06/3715 6 4 0,67


